stockholder) when exercising warrants, unit purchase options or other rights in
the future.

   Number of
   Shares of   Number of   Total   Percentage
   Common   Shares   Number of   Number of   to be
   Stock, not  Represented   Shares of  Percentage   Shares to   Benefi-
   including   by   Common   Benefi-   be Offered   Number of   cially
   Warrants,   Warrants   Stock   cially   for the   Shares to   Owned
   Benefi-   Benefi-   Benefi-   Owned   Account of   be Owned   after
   cially   cially   cially   Before   the Selling   after this   this
Name   Owned   Owned   Owned   Offering   Stockholder   Offering   Offering

Atlas Fund, LLC.   808,179   242,453   1,050,632   3.17%   1,050,632   0   *
The Bahr Family Limited Partnership   40,409   12,122   52,531   *   52,531   0   *
Barry J. Lind revoc trust Dtd 12/19/89   161,636   48,490   210,126   *   210,126   0   *
Beechwood Ventures LLC   310,022   30,306   340,328   1.03%   131,328   209,000   *
Brino Investment Ltd.   108,232   26,517   134,749   *   78,796   55,953   *
Bristol Investment Fund, Ltd.   285,714   85,714   371,428   1.13%   371,428   0   *
CC LifeScience Ltd.   285,714   85,714   371,428   1.13%   371,428   0   *
Chicago Private Investments Inc.   50,511   15,153   65,664   *   65,664   0   *
Clearwater Fund I, LP   404,090   121,227   525,317   1.59%   525,317   0   *
Clearwater Offshore Fund, Ltd.   404,090   121,227   525,317   1.59%   525,317   0   *
Coqui Capital Partners, LP   80,818   24,245   105,063   *   105,063   0   *
Domaco Venture Capital Fund   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *

   21

Dov Perlysky Grantor Retained Annuity
Trust DTD 1/5/01   101,022   30,306   131,328   *   131,328   0   *
E&M RP Trust   164,084   36,368   200,452   *   200,452   0   *
Ellis International Ltd.   40,409   12,122   52,531   *   52,531   0   *
The Esther Stahler Grantor Retained
Annuity Trust DTD 1/5/01   121,227   36,368   157,595   *   157,595   0   *
Gitel Family Partnership, LP   121,227   36,368   157,595   *   157,595   0   *
Moise E. Hendeles Trustee for the
Hendeles Grandchildren Trust #2   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
Moise Hendeles Trustee for the Hendeles
Grandchildren Trust   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
Hyman Lezell Revocable Trust   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
Kanter Family Foundation   50,511   15,153   65,664   *   65,664   0   *
Keys Foundation   1,047,619   254,762   1,302,381   3.93%   885,713   416,668   1.27%
Lind Family Investments LP DTD 8/15/01   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
MEH Revocable Trust   40,409   12,122   52,531   *   52,531   0   *
Michael H. Schwartz Profit Sharing Plan   40,409   12,122   52,531   *   52,531   0   *
Milstein Family Ltd Partnership   40,409   12,122   52,531   *   52,531   0   *

Edgar Filing: NOVADEL PHARMA INC - Form SB-2

23

PCG Tagi (Series L), LLC   848,588   254,576   1,103,164   *   1,103,164   0   *
Perceptive Life Sciences Master Fund, Ltd.   1,648,696   494,609   2,143,305   6.42%   2,143,305   0   *
Quogue Capital LLC   422,274   126,682   548,956   1.66%   548,956   0   *
Rachel Family Partnership   101,022   30,306   131,328   *   131,328   0   *
Rawls Family L.P.   202,045   60,613   262,658   *   262,658   0   *
RL Capital Partners, L.P.   60,613   18,183   78,796   *   78,796   0   *
Smithfield Fiduciary LLC   344,902   85,613   430,515   1.31%   305,515   125,000   *
Stephan P. Vermut & Barbara T. Vermut
2000 Trust   169,718   50,915   220,633   *   220,633   0   *
Steven M. Oliveira 1998 Charitable
Remainder Unitrust   242,454   72,736   315,190   *   315,190   0   *
Symmetry Capital Offshore Fund Ltd.   44,018   13,205   57,223   *   57,223   0   *
Symmetry Capital Partners, L.P.   114,140   34,242   148,382   *   148,382   0   *
Symmetry Capital Qualified Partners, L.P.   153,306   45,991   199,297   *   199,297   0   *
Symmetry Parallax Partners, L.P.   92,625   27,787   120,412   *   120,412   0   *
Tisu Investment Ltd.   108,231   18,183   126,414   *   78,796   55,953   *
Vertical Ventures, LLC   202,045   60,613   262,658   *   262,658   0   *
Weiss Peck & Greer Investments, a
division of Robeco USA, L.L.C.   476,190   142,857   619,047   1.87%   619,047   0   *
Alan Bresler and Hanna Bresler JTWROS   60,613   18,183   78,796   *   78,796   0   *
Alan Jay Young   80,818   24,245   105,063   *   105,063   0   *
Albert Bruno   8,082   2,424   10,506   *   10,506   0   *
Albert Fried, Jr.   484,908   145,472   630,380   1.91%   630,380   0   *
Albert Milstein   40,409   12,122   52,531   *   52,531   0   *
Alexander Pomper   202,045   60,613   262,658   *   262,658   0   *
Anthony G. Polak "S"   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
Fiserv Securities Inc. A/C/F Anthony G.
Polak Std IRA   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
Clark Schubach   88,644   19,093   107,737   *   82,737   25,000   *
Dr. Daniel Kessel   30,204   6,061   36,265   *   26,265   10,000   *
Daniel Lenchner   12,123   3,636   15,759   *   15,759   0   *
David and Nancy Pudelsky JTWROS   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
David J. Bershad   42,429   12,728   55,157   *   55,157   0   *
David Jaroslawicz   155,818   24,245   180,063   *   105,063   75,000   *
David Moss   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
David Saks   80,818   24,245   105,063   *   105,063   0   *

   22

David W. Ruttenberg   52,381   12,143   64,524   *   39,524   25,000   *
Dean Glasser   12,123   3,636   15,759   *   15,759   0   *
Edmund A. Debler   80,818   24,245   105,063   *   105,063   0   *
Gary J. Strauss   74,857   16,505   91,362   *   49,694   41,668   *
Gregg Dovolis   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
Gregory & Donna Lenchner JTWROS   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
Hans F. Heye   404,090   121,227   525,317   1.59%   525,317   0   *
Susan and Harry Newton JTWROS   58,409   12,122   70,531   *   52,531   18,000   *
Harvey Lenchner   16,164   4,849   21,013   *   21,013   0   *
Harvey & Ronnie Lustig JTWROS   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
Hillel Weinberger   142,857   30,000   172,857   *   172,857   0   *
Howard Gittis   309,524   63,095   372,619   1.13%   164,285   208,334   *
Delaware Charter Guarantee & Tr. Co.
F/B/O Howard M. Tanning IRA   121,227   36,368   157,595   *   157,595   0   *
Isaac R. Dweck   142,857   30,000   172,857   *   172,857   0   *
Ivan Kaufman   142,857   30,952   173,809   *   90,475   83,334   *
J. Jay Lobell   80,818   24,245   105,063   *   105,063   0   *
J. William Doyle   80,818   24,245   105,063   *   105,063   0   *

Edgar Filing: NOVADEL PHARMA INC - Form SB-2

24

Fiserv Securities A/C/F Jack Polak IRA   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
Jacob Gottlieb   161,636   48,490   210,126   *   210,126   0   *
Jay Kestenbaum   40,409   12,122   52,531   *   52,531   0   *
Jedd Wider   84,859   25,457   110,316   *   110,316   0   *
John O. Dunkin   40,409   12,122   52,531   *   52,531   0   *
Joseph J. Vale   80,818   24,245   105,063   *   105,063   0   *
Larry & Shirley Kessel JTWROS (1)   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
Mark Berg IRA   510,714   167,500   678,214   1.90%   428,214   250,000   *
Mark Mazzer   43,333   9,964   53,297   *   32,047   21,250   *
Naomi Waldman   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
Nathan Eisen   40,409   12,122   52,531   *   52,531   0   *
Neel B & Martha N. Ackerman JTWROS   202,045   60,613   262,658   *   262,658   0   *
Paul F. Berlin   40,409   12,122   52,531   *   52,531   0   *
Phil Lifschitz   40,409   12,122   52,531   *   52,531   0   *
Philip Schiller   40,409   12,122   52,531   *   52,531   0   *
Praful Desai   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
Richard Pashayan   12,931   3,879   16,810   *   16,810   0   *
Robert J. Leaf   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
Robert L. McEntire   121,227   36,368   157,595   *   157,595   0   *
Robert S. Waldman   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
Ronald M. Lazar IRA   40,409   12,122   52,531   *   52,531   0   *
S. Edmond Farber   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
Lucile A. Slocum and Stanley Slocum JTWROS   40,409   12,122   52,531   *   52,531   0   *
Scott & Amy Koppelman JTWROS   40,409   12,122   52,531   *   52,531   0   *
S. Alan Lisenby   121,227   36,368   157,595   *   157,595   0   *
Steven Lisi   80,818   24,245   105,063   *   105,063   0   *
Wayne Saker   40,409   12,122   52,531   *   52,531   0   *
William S. Tyrrell   40,409   12,122   52,531   *   52,531   0   *
William S. Silver MD   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
William Weinstein & Mary Sandell JTWROS   20,204   6,061   26,265   *   26,265   0   *
Glennen, Thomas J.   190,476   33,334   223,810   *   57,142   166,668   *

   23

Lipton, Eva   23,809   4,167   27,976   *   7,142   20,834   *
Sanzo, Carmine   47,619   8,334   55,953   *   14,285   41,668   *
Colby, Trevor   47,619   8,334   55,953   *   14,285   41,668   *
Falk, Robert   142,857   25,000   167,857   *   42,857   125,000   *
Kash Family Trust   23,809   4,167   27,976   *   7,142   20,834   *
Levitin, Eli   23,809   4,167   27,976   *   7,142   20,834   *
Schain, Howard   14,285   2,500   16,785   *   4,285   12,500   *
Wolfson, Aaron   38,095   6,667   44,762   *   11,428   33,334   *
South Ferry #2, LP   476,190   83,334   559,524   1.70%   142,856   416,668   1.27%
Cornell Capital Partners, LP-   95,238   16,667   111,905   *   28,571   83,334   *
Ivette's Isaac Dabah 2002 Trust   280,952   49,167   330,119   1.00%   84,285   245,834   *
Grunstein, Leonard   23,809   4,167   27,976   *   7,142   20,834   *
The Mataponi Trust   23,809   4,167   27,976   *   7,142   20,834   *
Riverside Contracting, LLC   47,619   8,334   55,953   *   14,285   41,668   *
Lydon, Harris R.L. Jr.   23,809   4,167   27,976   *   7,142   20,834   *
Kazam, Bonnie B.   95,238   16,667   111,905   *   28,571   83,334   *
Koffman, Burton I.   23,809   4,167   27,976   *   7,142   20,834   *
MHR Capital Partnership, LP   952,380   166,667   1,119,047   3.39%   285,713   833,334   2.53%
Mullen, Michael A.   23,809   4,167   27,976   *   7,142   20,834   *
The Osterweis Revocable Trust   47,619   8,334   55,953   *   14,285   41,668   *
Wolcot Capital, Inc   42,857   7,500   50,357   *   12,857   37,500   *
Prager, Dr. Tis   108,232   27,147   135,379   *   14,285   121,094   *
Bruno Widmer   108,232   27,147   135,379   *   14,285   121,094   *

Edgar Filing: NOVADEL PHARMA INC - Form SB-2

25

Lindsay A. Rosenwald, M.D.   6,616,666   7,355,243   13,971,909   34.72%   738,577   13,232,332   *
William Corcoran   11,303   3,390   14,693   *   14,693   0   *
Timothy McInerney   220,794   89,772   310,566   *   287,032   23,534   *
Scott Katzmann   69,569   55,108   124,677   *   90,439   34,238   *
Peter Kash   54,450   68,923   123,373   *   70,785   52,588   *
Joshua Kazam   54,450   65,829   120,279   *   70,785   49,494   *
Michael Weiser   62,007   18,602   80,609   *   80,609   0   *
John Knox   11,303   3,391   14,694   *   14,694   0   *
Stephen Rocamboli   17,333   5,200   22,533   *   22,533   0   *
Basil Christakos   14,333   4,300   18,633   *   18,633   0   *
John Papadimitropoulos   6,432   1,929   8,361   *   8,361   0   *
Michael Rosenman   33,215   9,964   43,179   *   43,179   0   *
Benjamin Bernstein   5,000   1,500   6,500   *   6,500   0   *
Bernard Gross   2,000   600   2,600   *   2,600   0   *
Michael A. Mullen   76,127   19,862   95,989   *   68,012   27,977   *
Vito Balsamo   10,102   3,030   13,132   *   13,132   0   *
Charles M. Raspa   2,500   750   3,250   *   3,250   0   *
Steven Markowitz   26,159   7,847   34,006   *   34,006   0   *
Robert P. Petrozzo   25,255   7,576   32,831   *   32,831   0   *
Joseph Sorbara   26,159   7,847   34,006   *   34,006   0   *
Fabio Migliaccio   10,000   3,000   13,000   *   13,000   0   *
Robert D. Millstone   28,488   8,546   37,034   *   37,034   0   *
Steven A. Sherman   16,243   4,273   20,516   *   18,516   2,000   *
Sandgrain Securities, Inc.   4,747   1,424   6,171   *   6,171   0   *

   *   Less than 1%.
   (1)   Lawrence J. Kessel serves on our Board of Directors.

   24

The information contained in this table reflects "beneficial" ownership of
common stock within the meaning of Rule 13d-3 under the Exchange Act. As of
February 6, 2004, the Company had 32,877,642 shares of common stock outstanding.
Beneficial ownership information reflected in the table includes shares issuable
upon the exercise of outstanding warrants issued by the Company at their initial
exercise prices. Except as set forth above, none of the selling stockholders